
MAD ABOUT PIZZA (Detroit)

Classic Margarita 

American Corn & Mushroom      

Chicken, Olives & Feta          

BBQ Chicken         

₹149

₹149

₹199

₹199

 

Veg Momo 6 Pieces  
(Steamed / Pan-Fried)

Chicken Momo 6 Pieces 
(Steamed / Pan-Fried)        

₹149

₹199

 

MOMO ADDA
(with Accompaniments) 

EGGS, YOUR WAY

Cheese Omle�e        

Desi Masala Omle�e   

Sunny Side up   

Scrambled Egg  

Anda Bhurji   

Mushroom Omle�e  

Egg White omele�e  - Plain/ Masala     

Add on:- Chicken Sausages 4 pcs.        

₹199

₹199

₹199

₹199

 ₹199

₹199

 ₹199

₹100

 

 

Served with 2 slices of white or brown bread, hash brown, 
grilled tomatoes & ketchup.

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Peanut Bu�er, Jam & Cheese Sandwich   

Grilled Bombay Sandwich 

Veggie Burger   

Aloo Tikki Burger 

Chicken Club Sandwich

Egg Mayo Sandwich

Chicken Cheesy Burger  

Fish Mayo Fillet Burger  

₹199

₹199 

₹199

₹199 

₹199

₹249

₹299

₹299

 

BAR STARTERS

Veg Manchurian 

Gobi Lollipop

Schezwan Tossed Crispy Veg

Chilly Chicken 

Chicken 65

Chicken Lollipop 

₹149

₹169

₹199

₹299 

₹299

₹299 

WHOLESOME BOWL

Dal Chawal

Veg Kashmiri Pulao 

Murgh Yakhni Pulao

₹249

₹249

₹299 



Veg Cheesy Nuggets (8 Pieces)        
(Served with tomato ketchup)

Kothimbir Wadi        (6 Pieces)   
 
Pa�es            
(Aloo and green peas)                                                                                                                                               

Chicken Spring Rolls  
(Served with sweet chili sauce)

Cinnamon Cream French Toast  
(Served with cut fruits, cream cheese, honey)

Masala French Toast         
(Served with salsa)

Chicken Nuggets (8 Pieces)         
(Served with tomato ketchup)

₹149

₹149

₹149

₹199

₹249

₹249

₹299

BEVERAGES

CANNED	JUICES	(250	ml)

Orange          

Mango           

Pineapple          

Mix           

Cranberry          

Apple         

 

 Instant Tea (Op�ons of Flavours or Green) 

Instant  Coffee  

Fresh Juice Of The Day         

Aerated So� Beverages 
(300 ml can) 

₹100

₹100 

₹100 

₹100 

₹100 

₹100

 

 ₹100 

₹100 

₹200 

₹100 

QUICK BITES

THE DESSERT BAR

MUFFINS

Banana          

Cinnamon & Oats         

Dark Choco Chip         

Blueberry

 

Caramel Custard

Chocolate Doughnut 

   Walnut Brownies           

₹99

₹119

₹149

₹149

₹109

₹119

₹149

 

PASTRIES

Chocolate Truffle         

White Forest          

Red Velvet         

Pineapple Souffle  

SWEET	TOOTH		

Tiramisu           

Sliced Gulab Jamun Cheese Cake       

Fruit Jello  

₹129

₹129

₹129

₹129 

₹175

₹175

₹175 

SUGAR	RUSH	HOUR

Maggie Masala 

Veg Overload  

Cheese Veggie        

Egg & Chilies          

Chicken & Garlic 

₹149

₹149

₹149

₹199

₹199

 

Peri Peri          

Cheese Dusted          

Smoked & Tangy BBQ Dusted         

American Onion         

Thecha 

₹149

₹149

₹149

₹149

 ₹149

 

CLASSIC CRINKLE FRIES  MAGGIE MAGIC


