## DISCOVER R E S O R T S

## KARJAT

SANDWICHES & BURGERS		MAD ABOUT PIZZA (Detroit)	
Peanut Butter, Jam & Cheese Sandwich	₹199	Classic Margarita	₹149
Grilled Bombay Sandwich	₹199	American Corn & Mushroom	₹149
Veggie Burger	₹199	Chicken, Olives & Feta	₹199
Aloo Tikki Burger	₹199	BBQ Chicken	₹199
Chicken Club Sandwich	₹199		
Egg Mayo Sandwich	₹249	MOMO ADDA	
Chicken Cheesy Burger	₹299	(with Accompaniments)	
Fish Mayo Fillet Burger	₹299	Veg Momo 6 Pieces (Steamed / Pan-Fried)	₹149
BAR STARTERS		Chicken Momo 6 Pieces (Steamed / Pan-Fried)	₹199
Veg Manchurian	₹149		
Gobi Lollipop	₹169	EGGS, YOUR WAY	
Schezwan Tossed Crispy Veg	₹199	Served with 2 slices of white or brown bread, hash br grilled tomatoes & ketchup.	own,
Chilly Chicken	₹299	Cheese Omlette	₹199
Chicken 65	₹299	Desi Masala Omlette	₹199
Chicken Lollipop	₹299	Sunny Side up	₹199
		Scrambled Egg	₹199
WHOLESOME BOWL		Anda Bhurji	₹199
Dal Chawal	₹249	Mushroom Omlette	₹199
Veg Kashmiri Pulao	₹249	Egg White omelette - Plain/ Masala	₹199
Murgh Yakhni Pulao	₹299	Add on:- Chicken Sausages 4 pcs.	₹100

QUICK BITES		BEVERAGES		
Veg Cheesy Nuggets (8 Pieces) (Served with tomato ketchup)	₹149	Aerated Soft Beverages (300 ml can)	₹100	
Kothimbir Wadi (6 Pieces)	₹149	CANNED JUICES (250 ml)		
Patties (Aloo and green peas)	₹149	Orange	₹100	
		Mango	₹100	
Chicken Spring Rolls (Served with sweet chili sauce)	₹199	Pineapple	₹100	
		Mix	₹100	
Cinnamon Cream French Toast (Served with cut fruits, cream cheese, honey)	₹ <b>249</b>	Cranberry	₹100	
		Apple	₹100	
Masala French Toast	₹249			
(Served with salsa)  Chicken Nuggets (8 Pieces) (Served with tomato ketchup)	<b>T</b> 200	Instant Tea (Options of Flavours or Green)	₹100	
	₹299	Instant Coffee	₹100	
		Fresh Juice Of The Day	₹200	
CLASSIC CRINKLE FRIES		MAGGIE MAGIC		
Peri Peri	₹149	Maggie Masala	₹149	
Cheese Dusted	₹149	Veg Overload	₹149	
Smoked & Tangy BBQ Dusted	₹149	Cheese Veggie	₹149	
American Onion	₹149	Egg & Chilies	₹199	
Thecha	₹149	Chicken & Garlic	₹199	
THE DESSERT BAR				
MUFFINS		PASTRIES		
Banana	₹99	Chocolate Truffle	₹129	
Cinnamon & Oats	₹119	White Forest	₹129	
Dark Choco Chip	₹149	Red Velvet	₹129	
Blueberry	₹149	Pineapple Souffle	₹129	
SUGAR RUSH HOUR		SWEET TOOTH		
Caramel Custard	₹109	Tiramisu	₹175	
Chocolate Doughnut	₹119	Sliced Gulab Jamun Cheese Cake	₹175	
Walnut Brownies	₹149	Fruit Jello	₹175	